
Salem Presbytery: Budget & Finance Committee
 Monday March 25th, 2024 9:54am    *=preferred   [h]=home   [c]=cell   [o]=office   [ch]=church

Committee Chair: Elder Ronda Tatum
Size: 9 members | Currently: 8 Members, 1 Chair, 2 Staff | Vacancies now: 1

 Class of 2024

Rev. Vicki McCain   FS: 1/1/22 

Church of the Cross, Presbyterian
Cluster 03 (Parish B)

(336) 420-9421 [c]. 
*(336) 852-7366 [h]. 

3800 Buncombe Dr.
Greensboro, NC 27407
vickipcc@triad.twcbc.com

Mr. Glenn Patterson   FS: 1/1/22 

Bethany Presbyterian Church, Graham
Cluster 01 (Parish A)

*(336) 260-6064 [c]. 
(336) 229-1643 [h]. 

885 Cheeks Lane
Graham, NC 27253
glenn@pattersonappraisal.net

Rev. Virginia Wood   FS: 1/1/22 

Cone Health
Cluster 03 (Parish B)

*(336) 681-4991 [c]. 1903 Pembrooke
Greensboro, NC 27408
revvirginiawood@gmail.com

 Class of 2025

Mr. Craig James   FS: 1/1/23 

St. Andrews Presbyterian Church
*(336) 200-9057 [h]. 357 Old Hollow Road

Winston Salem, NC 27105
craigbjames@aol.com

Elder Ronda Tatum   FS: 2/21/23 

Logan Presbyterian Church
Cluster 07 (Parish D)

*(336) 930-4610 [c]. 
(336) 703-2013 [h]. 

2765 Laguna Avenue
Winston-Salem, NC 27103
rdtatum66@gmail.com

Mr. Jim Wilkie   FS: 1/1/23 

Cluster 01 (Parish A)
*(336) 540-1084 [h]. 2911 Wynnewood Dr

Greensboro, NC 27408
james.wilkie@trinitywealthmgt.com

 Class of 2026

Ms. Myra Belo   FS: 1/30/24 

St. Paul Presbyterian Church, HP
Cluster 03 (Parish B)

*(336) 561-3227 [c]. 3787 Meadowbrook Drive
Trinity, NC 27370
belom2@outlook.com

Ernestine Merchant   FS: 1/1/24 *(540) 969-7390 [c]. 1525 Forest Park Drive
Statesville, NC 28677
emerchant@tds.net

 Staff

Mrs. Renee Carter
Salem Presbytery
Cluster 03 (Parish B)

(336) 940-2341 [o]. 
(336) 766-3393 x125 [o]. 
*(336) 998-5844 [h]. 

459 Yadkin Valley Rd
Advance, NC 27006
rcarter@salempresbytery.org

CRE Tony De La Rosa
Salem Presbytery

exec@salempresbytery.org
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